

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII ARHIVĂ.

I.D.: 71725676

---

Data publicarii	30.07.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.615,54 RON - 5.615,54 RON

---

Descriere: COT AL 1 X 15.97 = 15.97 DERULATOR MYYM 1 X 235.29 = 235.29 RIGIPS 9.5X1200X2600MM 65 X 29.41 = 1911.76 BANDA AUTOADEZIVA RIGIPS 4 X 21.01 = 84.03 RIGIPS SUPER IPSOS IMBINARE 1 X 82.35 = 82.35 LAVABILA INNENWEISS ALBA 2 X 82.35 = 164.71 AMORSA ACRILICA 1 X 34.45 = 34.45 WEBER P39 ADEZIV PT POLISTIREN EXPANDAT 25 KG 5 X 20.17 = 100.84 BAUMIT MM50 MORTAR 40KG 5 X 17.23 = 86.13 HOLSURUB GIPSCARTON 2000 X 0.05 = 100.84 PROFIL UD 3M 10 X 7.56 = 75.63 PROFIL CD 3M 20 X 13.45 = 268.91 PROFIL CD 4M 60 X 18.49 = 1109.24 HOLSURUB GIPSCARTON 500 X 0.08 = 42.02 TIJA FILETATA M8 2 X 3.36 = 6.72 PLASA SUDATA ECO 4X2000X6000 2 X 72.27 = 144.54 CIMENT HOLCIM 20KG 80 X 13.03 = 1042.02 MOSOR PT MOTOCOASA 1 X 19.33 = 19.33 FIR COSITOARE 1 X 6.72 = 6.72 TRANSPORT ZONA 3 2 X 42.02 = 84.04

---